G21.01

Article Code

G21.01
G22.01
G23.01
G24.01

G25.01

Colour

gold
gold
gold
gold

gold

Length

17

25

27

40

40

Width

47

62

73

80

105

Material

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

# per box

50

50

50

50

50

Country of
origin

Italié

Italié

Italié

Italié

Italié

Warehouse

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

Printing
Technique

Engraving
Engraving
Engraving
Engraving

Engraving
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