
G21.01



Article Code	Colour	Length	Width	Material	# per box	Country of origin	Warehouse	Printing Technique
G21.01	gold	17	47	aluminium	50	Italië	WHS NL A	Engraving
G22.01	gold	25	62	aluminium	50	Italië	WHS NL A	Engraving
G23.01	gold	27	73	aluminium	50	Italië	WHS NL A	Engraving
G24.01	gold	40	80	aluminium	50	Italië	WHS NL A	Engraving
G25.01	gold	40	105	aluminium	50	Italië	WHS NL A	Engraving
